D stance: 190 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P12002 Ziggy (O
P12003 Jinn

D stance: 193 yards
Place Arnband Call Name
P14002
P14008
2 P14001
P14003
3 P14004
P14006
P14009

Spring
Sim
Tach
Gusto
Skeena
Dahl

Celt (W

D stance: 193 yards
Place Arnband Call Nane
Vi nca
Ranki n
Col t
Zesty
Jive
Penny

P16005
P16008
P16001
P16013
P16015
P16017

P ow
O OO0

N

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband

193 yards
Call Nane
Del | a

| dol

Max

P20001
2 P20002
P20004

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

52 seconds
Handl er

B

K. Van Der pool

Carter

50 seconds
Handl er

mrITE®AXOO

Houl e

W r ant

d enment
Nye
Grasswi ck
Kr as

Wl entz

50 seconds
Handl er

Sros=znz

Scel zo
M chaud
Cerilli
W r ant
Barrett
Jones

50 seconds
Handl er

L
L
T.

Macy
Lyman
Sal cedo

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

No
No

Perf ormance |11

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

No

No

36.
55.
46.
36.
46.

Perf ormance |11

Ti me
Ti me
55
51
36
88
62

Ti me

Absent

36.
41.
32.
39.
39.

Perf ormance |11

63
25
88
26
89

Ti me

No Ti ne

47.
40.

10
26

12 i nch
TFl ts R

0
0

14 i nch
TFl ts R

5.51

NOMNEFEOOO

16 i nch
TFl ts R

OpFr OO0

20 inch
TFl ts R

0
1
0

Judge:
S

0
0

Judge:
S

oNeoNeololl NelNel

Judge:

O OO oo

Judge:

=

Raf eal
F E
0 1
0 1
Raf eal
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Raf eal
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Raf eal
F E
0 1
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
Score

Elim
Elim

Qui nones
Score

Elim
Elim
5.00

10.51
10. 00
0. 00

10. 00

Qui nones
Score

Qui nones
Score

Elim
10. 00
0. 00



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

D stance: 193 yards

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme

1 Q V12001 Brill L.
2 V12002 Jack (V)

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

SCT: 53 seconds
Handl er

von Trapp
K. Viles

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

17

5
29. 4%

12 inch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

34.04
49. 88

0. 0%

Judge:
R

0
0

Raf eal
S

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0

Scor e



D stance: 190 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
16001 Maddi e (A)

3 Q 16002 Ri sk
16003 Tuukka

2 Q 16004 | nka

1 Q 16005 Ti f fany

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22001 Hol st er
22002 Charlie
22023 Rad

1 Q 22003 Varsity
22008 August
22011 Bount y

4 Q 22012 Graci e
22014 Magi ¢
22015 Portia
22017 Bob

2 Q 22018 Fly
22007 dip
22019 Jed

3 Q 22020 Ellie
22016 Jockey
22021 Ange

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 24003 Jake

D stance: 193 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20004 Gmen

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Masters Jumpers
49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Abair 59. 40 10. 40 2
C. Lanot he 42. 45 0
L. Thi bodeau No Ti ne 0
J. Curcio 41. 02 0
B. Thi bodeau 35.12 0
47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
W Cerilli 37.34 0
W Crawshaw 37.83 1
L. Marcus 43. 31 3
K. C ement 35.22 0
N. Scel zo Absent
W Cerilli 38. 69 0
E. Zi eske 38. 77 0
J. Johnson 36. 28 0
T. Sal cedo No Ti ne 0
M Wrant 49, 92 2.92 0
J. Murtaugh 35.79 0
W Cerilli No Ti ne 0
S. Cody 40.79 1
T. Pol son 36. 17 0
W Cerilli No Ti ne 1
W Crawshaw 36. 02 1
47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
J. Marcus 30. 86 0
47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
M Melo No Ti ne 0

Raf eal
S

O O OO

Raf eal
S

O rFr O

P POOOONOPRrOLPR

Raf eal
S

Raf eal
S

0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 1

Scor e

25. 40
0. 00
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

5. 00
5. 00
Elim
0. 00

5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
12.92
0. 00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
10. 00

Scor e

10. 00

Scor e

Elim



20002 G oovee V.
1 Q 20007 Cheet ah K.
3Q Badger W
2 Q Trigger W

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Duf f

W | son
Cerilli
Cerilli

38. 38
30. 92
38. 38
37.07

O O oo

O O oo

O O oo

O OoOOo+r

Elim
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 160 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P14007 Dazzle K. Bartoli 43. 32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 46 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e

P16002 Cotta V. Duff No Tine 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 P16003 Fin C. M:Ki nney 38. 23 0 0 1 0 20. 00
P16004 Mall ey L. Macy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Advanced Jumpers

48 seconds
Handl er

S. Wrant

43 seconds
Handl er

W Cerilli
C. Lanot he
H Gassw ck

43 seconds
Handl er

K. Erskine
B. Carter

S. M chaud
W Cerilli

D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10002 Zaya
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20008 Gunny
2 20003 Pink (L)
3 20005 Tunbl er
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
22004 Jaxx
22009 Pyro
1 22010 Dugan
22022 Gitty
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Tot al
Total Nunber

7
1
0
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

8. 6%

Advanced
Ti me

36. 21

Advanced
Ti me

37.62
39.31
53. 10

Advanced
Ti me

No Ti e
No Ti e
33.34
Absent

10 i nch
TFl ts

20 inch
TFl ts

10. 10

22 inch
TFl ts

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

o o

Raf eal
S

0

Raf eal

=

Raf eal

o o

Qui nones
F E
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 1
1 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
15. 10

Scor e

Elim
Elim
20. 00



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 12
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P12004 Leo Z. Trenkle 32.12
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f or mance | 14
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P14005 Flute K. Van Derpool No Tine
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f or mance | 16
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P16006 Cocoa E. Bruneau No Ti e
1 Q P16009 Sterling K. Brown 46. 17
3 P16011 Abel D. Huber 33.74
2 P16018 Believe D. Kelliher 38. 85
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Per f or mance | 20
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
P20008 Calla L. Lyman 58. 75 11.75
P20010 Charm L. Macy 42. 48
P20003 Gscar C. Dubie No Ti e
3 P20005 Ella N. Johnson 55. 29 8. 29
1 Q P20006 Prosecco K. Bartoli 34. 27
P20007 Al aia D. Newel | - Robin 62.23 15. 23
2 Q P20009 Hi K. Viles 39. 06
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 13
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 23.1%

i nch Judge:
R S
0 1
i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 0
0 4
0 2
i nch Judge:
R S
0 0
0 6
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0

Raf eal
F

0

Raf eal

Raf eal

O O oo

Raf eal

oNoNeololNoll el

Qui nones

E Score
0 5.00

Qui nones

E Score
1 Elim
Qui nones

E Score
1 Elim
0 0. 00

0 20. 00
0 10. 00
Qui nones

E Score
0 11.75
0 50. 00
1 Elim
0 8. 29
0 0. 00
0 20. 23
0 0. 00






D stance: 156 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 10001 Mllie
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
2 20006 Tr endy
10Q Br awny
3 20009 Maeve
20011 Dazzl e
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22024 Gselle
3 22006 Kel |y
2 Fri sk
D stance: 160 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24002 Ny X
24004 Nat e
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Sunday, September 15, 2019
StartersJumpers

50 seconds
Handl er

C. Rogers

44 seconds
Handl er

Lanot he
Cerilli
Vil es
Boi svert

>R S0

44 seconds
Handl er

J. Fox-Cot a
E. Zi eske
W Cerilli

44 seconds
Handl er

C. Linoge
L. Kras

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 10
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts

53.12 3.12

Starters/ Novice
Ti me TFl ts

29. 90

37.97

47. 20 3.
No Ti e

20

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

41. 67
30.78
37.41

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

39. 13
No Ti ne

TFl ts

TFl ts

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

10 i nch
R

0

20 inch

O O oo

22 inch
R

0
0
0

24 inch
R

0
0

Judge:

Judge:

O wotr

Judge:

w o

Judge:
S

Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 3.12

Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 5.00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 18. 20
0 1 Elim
Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 0. 00
0 0 15. 00
0 0 5.00
Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 15. 00
0 1 Elim



Sunday, September 15, 2019

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q V12001 Brill L. von Trapp 41.55 1+7 1+4 1+4 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-10-



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P14002 Spring S. Houl e No Ti e 1+2 1+7 145 5
P14008 Sim S. Wrant No Ti e 1+7 1+0 0
3 Q P14004 Skeena H Gassw ck No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+5 27
P14003 Custo B. Nye 51. 38 1+6 1+7 1+5 14
P14007 Dazzle K. Bartoli No Time 1+7 1+4 142 5
1 S P14006 Dahli L. Kras 51. 87 147 1+7 1+6 27
2 S P14009 Celt (W E. Wlentz 43. 03 1+6 1+7 145 27
Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
1 P12003 Jinn K. Van Derpool No Tine 1+3 1+0 0
Openi ng: 49 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P20001 Della L. Macy No Ti e 0
1S P20004 WMax T. Sal cedo 53.73 1+6 1+7 145 20
Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's
P16005 Vi nca N. Scel zo Absent
3 P16008 Rankin S. M chaud 38. 37 1+7 1+7 146 2
1S P16001 Colt W Cerilli 46. 37 1+6 1+7 1+5 27
P16017 Penny M Jones No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+5 0
P16013 Zesty S. Wrant 3.83 1+0 0
2 P16015 Jive L. Barrett 33.00 1+7 1+7 1+6 5
P16019 Jed S. Cody 30. 20 1+4 1+7 146 0

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

Percent Qualified: 31.3% 11

Scor e

22

9
48
35
21
50
48

Score

Score

Elim
41

Scor e

25
48
21

28
20



-12-



Sunday, September 15, 2019

Master s Snooker
Openi ng: 49 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
16004 I nka J. Curcio 36. 56 1+6 1+7 1+4
3 16003  Tuukka L. Thi bodeau 44. 11 147 1+4 1+4
1S 16005 Ti f fany B. Thi bodeau 41. 44 1+7 1+7 146
2 16001 Maddi e (A M Abair No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
4 Q 22001 Hol st er W Cerilli No Ti e 1+6 1+7 1+5
22002 Charlie W Crawshaw No Tinme 1+7 1+7 1+6
22023 Rad L. Marcus No Tinme 1+0
22003 Varsity K. d enent No Ti e
22008 August N. Scel zo Absent
22010 Dugan S. M chaud No Ti e 1+7 1+0 1+0
22009 Pyro B. Carter No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7
Q 22007 dip W Cerilli 46. 15 1+6 1+7 145
22015 Portia T. Sal cedo 29. 56 1+6 1+6 1+6
22014 Magi c J. Johnson No Ti e 1+7 1+6
2 S 22016 Jockey W Cerilli 41. 06 1+6 1+7 145
22017 Bob M Wrant No Tinme 1+7 1+7 147
1S 22020 Ellie T. Pol son 43.52 1+7 1+7 1+6
3 S 22011 Bounty W Cerilli 41.76 1+6 1+7 145
Q 22018 Fl'y J. Murtaugh 50. 35 1+7 1+7 1+7
22021 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
1 24003 Jake J. Marcus No Time 1+7 1+7 1+0
Openi ng: 47 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3
2S Badger W Cerilli 43. 14 1+6 1+7 1+5

-13-

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

O O o1 N

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

27

Scor e

22
27
43
29

Scor e

48

[EEN

10
26
41
21
20
48
29
50
48
44
25

Score

22

Score

48



1S Trigger
20012 Dani
20003 Pink (L)

3 20005 Tunbl er

20004 Gaen
20002 G oovee
20009 Maeve
20007 Cheet ah

AARALSZITIORZ

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Cerilli
Lee

Lanot he
Grasswi ck
Mel o

Duf f

Vil es

W | son

E§1686086860

- 14-

.50

Ti me
Ti me

.11

Ti me
Ti me

.05

Ti me

1+6
1+0
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7

1+0
1+7

1+7

1+7

1+5

1+7
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+0

N O

14

o101 O O

48

19
35

23
21
21



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 51 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Rafea
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P12002 Ziggy (O B. Carter No Ti e 1+4 1+7

Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f or mance || 14 inch Judge: Rafea
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 P14005 Flute K. Van Derpool No Tine 1+7 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rafea
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
3 P16002 Cotta V. Duff No Tine 1+7
2 P16003 Fin C. McKi nney No Ti e 1+6 1+7
1 P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert No Ti e 1+6 1+7
Openi ng: 49 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rafea
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q P20002 Idol L. Lyman 48. 67 1+7 1+4
2 Q P20006 Prosecco K. Bartoli 51. 67 1+7 1+4

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 2

Tot al
8.6%

-15-

Qui nones
RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 14

Qui nones

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 CO's

1+3 0

Qui nones

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
0

1+6 2

1+5 14

Qui nones

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+4 27

1+4 20

Scor e

35

Score

20

Score

24
35

Score

45
38



Sunday, September 15, 2019

Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 20008 Qunny W Cerilli

Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 22004 Jaxx K. Erskine
22022 Gitty W Cerilli
2 22024 G selle J. Fox-Cota

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ONOORFrW

6. 7%

Judge: Rafeal Quinones
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me

47. 35

1+6 1+7 1+5

Judge: Rafeal Quinones
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 d's

Ti me
No Ti ne

Absent
No Ti ne

-16-

1+7 1+7 1+6

1+6 1+7 1+6

27

14

14

Scor e

48

Score

37

36



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
P16004 Mall ey L.
2 P16006 Cocoa E.
1 Q P16009 Sterling K
P16011 Abel D
3 P16018 Beli eve D

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Place Arnband Call Nane Han
P20003 Gscar C
2 Q P20005 HIla N.
1 Q P20007 Alaia D.
P20008 Call a L.
3 Q P20009 Eli K
P20010 Charm L.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Per f or mance |

Per f or mance |

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Performance | Snooker

dl er

Macy

Br uneau
Br own
Huber
Kel | i her

dl er

Dubi e
Johnson
Newel | - Robi n
Lyman

Vil es

Macy

11

4
36. 4%

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

5.0
No
No
4.3
No

2
Ti me
Ti me
1
Ti me

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

No

51.
37.
81.

-17-

Ti me
55
96
71
Ti me
Ti me

Raf eal

1+0
1+3

1+6

Qui nones
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6

1+7 1+7 145

1+0
1+7

Raf eal
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+0

1+7
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7

Qui nones

1+0
1+5
1+5
1+6
1+5

0
27
27

2
20

2

Scor e

44
48
24
43
17



Openi ng: 54 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
2 Q 10001 Mllie C. Rogers 57. 09 1+7 1+6 1+5
1 Q 10002 Zaya S. Wrant 44. 25 1+7 1+7 1+6

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
2 20011 Dazzl e A. Boi svert No Ti ne
10Q Br awny W Cerilli 45. 24 1+2 1+7 1+5

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 O s
1 22006 Kel |y E. Zi eske No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+6
2 Frisk W Cerilli No Ti ne 147 1+7 145

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O s
1 Q 24002 Ny x C. Linoge 45. 00 1+7 1+7 1+4
2 24004 Nat e L. Kras No Ti ne 147 1+7

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Starters Snooker

Starters/Novice 10 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones

Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones

Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones

Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones

0. 0%

-18-

Scor e

41
50

Score

44

Score

32
31

Score

48
16



Qual i fi

Pl ace

B~ wdN
OO0

12 i nch
Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace
4 Q
2 Q
5 Q
3 Q

er Cutoff: 58.48 14 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P14008 Sim S. Wrant
P14001 Tach K. C enent
P14002 Spring S. Houl e
P14003 Gusto B. Nye
P14004 Skeena H Grassw ck
P14006 Dahl i L. Kras
P14009 Celt (W E. Wlentz
Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P12004 Leo Z. Trenkle
er Cutoff: 75.97 20 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P20010 Charm L. Macy
P20001 Della L. Macy
P20002 I dol L. Lyman
P20006 Prosecco K. Bartol
P20009 Eli K. Viles
er Cutoff: 50.28 16 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Handl er
P16001 Colt W Cerilli
P16003 Fin C. McKi nney
P16004 Mall ey L. Macy
P16005 Vinca N. Scel zo
P16007 C ewe L. Kras
P16011 Abel D. Huber
P16012 dip W Cerill
P16013 Zesty S. Wrant
P16015 Jive L. Barrett

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Perf. Speed Jumping

Raf eal
Ti me

Qui nones

46. 79
43. 18
Absent
Absent
48. 01
48. 14
44. 87

Ti me

No Ti ne

Raf eal
Ti me

Qui nones

No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e
60. 78

No Ti e

Raf eal
Ti me

Qui nones

47. 45
36. 33
No Ti e
Absent
50. 27
No Ti e
41. 66
No Ti e
No Ti e
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o
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Scor e

46. 79
53.18

48. 01
48. 14
49. 87

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
60. 78
Elim

Scor e

47. 45
41. 33
Elim

50. 27
Elim
41. 66
Elim
Elim



P16017 Penny M Jones No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16019 Jed S. Cody 51. 86 0 0 0 0 51. 86
P16020 Brill L. von Trapp No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q P16022 Holster W Cerilli 37.69 0 0 0 0 37.69

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 23
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

PN Wb
(ON ON'O)

Qual i fi

Pl ace

RO A~ ~NW
OO0OO0O00 O

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4

2 Q

3Q
1Q

er Cutoff: 53.87
Arnband Call Nane
16001 Maddi e (A
16003 Tuukka
16004 | nka
16005 Ti f fany
er Cutoff: 49.94
Arnband Call Nane
22024 Gselle
22023 Rad
22002 Charlie
22003 Varsity
22004 Jaxx
22011 Bount y
22008 August
22009 Pyro
22012 Graci e
22014 Magi c
22016 Jockey
22017 Bob
22018 Fl'y
22020 Ellie
22021 Ange
22022 Gitty
er Cutoff: 54.25
Arnband Call Nane
20003 Pink (L)
20007 Cheet ah
Badger
20008 Qunny
20009 Maeve
20012 Dani
20002 G oovee
Trigger

16 inch Judge:

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Handl er

M
L

J.
B

22 inch Judge:

Abai r

Thi bodeau
Curcio
Thi bodeau

Handl er

Sz mMmuzZzsARxszr @

20 inch Judge:

Fox- Cot a
Mar cus
Cr awshaw
d enment
Er ski ne
Cerilli
Scel zo
Carter

Zi eske
Johnson
Cerilli

W r ant
Mur t augh
Pol son
Cr awshaw
Cerilli

Handl er

S<XXzz*XxO0O

Lanot he
W | son
Cerilli
Cerilli
Vil es
Lee
Duf f
Cerilli

Steeplechase

Raf eal
Ti me

56. 45
46. 09
43.77
38.10

Raf eal
Ti me

Qui nones

Qui nones

No Ti ne

39. 99

No Ti ne

37.82

No Ti ne

44.78
Absent

No Ti ne

41. 03

No Ti ne

35. 07
43. 35
40. 17
45. 63
34. 80
Absent

Raf eal
Ti me

47. 86

Qui nones

Ti me

.81

Ti me

.47

Ti me

.93
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No
40
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No Ti e
37
No
36
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m

OPFr OPFr O
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m
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Scor e

56. 45
46. 09
43. 77
43.10

Scor e

Elim
39. 99
Elim
42.82
Elim
44.78

Elim
41. 03
Elim
40. 07
43. 35
40. 17
45. 63
39. 80

Scor e

57. 86
Elim
40. 81
Elim
Elim
52. 47
Elim
36. 93



Qualifier Cutoff: 47.50 24 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Score

1 Q 24003 Jake J. Marcus 33.00 0 1 0 0 38. 00

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Sunday, September 15, 2019

Veterans Standard
D stance: 195 yards SCT: 68 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 V12001 Brill L. von Trapp 47. 07 1 0 0 0 5.00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P12003 Jinn
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14003 Gusto
1 Q P14004 Skeena
P14008 Sim
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
3 Q P16001 Colt
P16003 Fin
P16007 d ewe
1 Q P16013 Zesty
P16015 Jive
P16019 Jed
2 Q P16022 Hol ster
D stance: 195 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P20001 Della
1 P20004 Max
Tot al

Tot al

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performancelll Standard

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 11

68 seconds Perf ormance |11 12 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Van Derpool No Tine 0

65 seconds Per f ormance |11 14 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
B. Nye Absent
H Gassw ck 55. 77 0
S. Wrant No Ti ne 0

65 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
W Cerilli 54. 46 0
C. McKi nney No Ti e 0
L. Kras 45. 62 0
S. Wrant 44, 28 0
L. Barrett Absent
S. Cody 46. 86 0
W Cerilli 46. 14 0

65 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
L. Macy No Ti e 0
T. Sal cedo 65. 68 0. 68 0

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 36.4%

- 24-

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

o

Judge:
S

oON OO

=

Judge:
S

Raf eal
F E
0 1
Raf eal
F E
0 0
0 1
Raf eal
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Raf eal
F E
0 1
0 0

Qui nones
Score

Elim

Qui nones
Score

0. 00
Elim

Qui nones
Score

0. 00
Elim
10. 00
0. 00

5. 00
0. 00

Qui nones
Score

Elim
0. 68
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D stance: 193 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Nane
16001 Maddi e (A)
16002 Ri sk
2 16003 Tuukka
16004 | nka
1 16005 Ti f fany

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
20002 G oovee
20007 Cheet ah

2 Badger

1Q Trigger

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
22023 Rad
22002 Charlie
22003 Varsity

2 Q 22011 Bount y
22014 Magi ¢
22016 Jockey
22017 Bob
22018 Fly

3 Q 22007 dip

1 Q 22021 Ange

D stance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 24003 Jake

Sunday, September 15, 2019

Masters Standard
65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me TFl ts
M Abair No Ti ne
C. Lanot he 50.70
L. Thi bodeau 50.70
J. Curcio No Ti ne
B. Thi bodeau 49. 65

62 seconds
Handl er

V. Duff

K. WIson
W Cerilli
W Cerilli

62 seconds
Handl er

Mar cus
Cr awshaw
d enment
Cerilli
Johnson
Cerilli

W r ant
Mur t augh
Cerilli
Cr awshaw

=z~ E2zrzxsl

62 seconds
Handl er

J. Marcus

16 inch Judge:

R

OO PFr Lo

Masters 20 inch Judge:

Ti me TFl ts
No Ti ne

No Ti ne

54.78

50. 83

Mast er s
Ti me TFl ts

43. 54

No Ti e

45. 16

48. 64

.50

Ti me

Ti me

Ti me

.34

40. 65

©c&EEERN

Mast ers

Ti me TFl ts

41. 66

-26-

R

O O oo

22 inch Judge:

R

OO OO0 O0OO0O0OoOFPR

24 inch Judge:

R

0

Raf eal
S

R OMNDNO

Raf eal
S

OoOpFr OO

Raf eal
S

cNeoNeololNoll el e Ne)

Raf eal
S

0

Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 0

Qui nones
F E
0 0

Scor e

Elim
Elim
15. 00
Elim
5.00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
5.00
0. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim
5.00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

20

5
25. 0%
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Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance |l Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 14 inch Judge: Rafeal
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
P14002 Spring S. Houl e Absent

D stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rafeal
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16016 Sparky A. Boi svert No Ti e 0 0 0
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance || 20 inch Judge: Rafeal
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F
P20002 I dol L. Lyman No Ti e 0 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Qui nones

Qui nones



Sunday, September 15, 2019
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 20 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
2 20003 Pink (L) C. Lanot he 44.76 0 1 0 0 5. 00
20005 Tunbl er H Grasswi ck No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 20008 G@Qunny W Cerilli 57. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 62 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge: Rafeal Quinones
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
22004 Jaxx K. Erskine No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
1 Q 22009 Pyro B. Carter 44,16 0 0 0 0 0. 00
22015 Portia T. Sal cedo No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22020 Ellie T. Pol son No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22022 Gitty W Cerilli Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 71 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han
2 P12002 Ziggy (O B.
1 Q P12004 Leo Z.
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P14007 Dazzle K
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P16004 Mall ey L.

P16006 Cocoa E

P16009 Sterling K

3 P16011 Abel D.

2 P16017 Penny M

1 Q P16018 Believe D
D stance: 145 yards SCT: 71 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

P20003 Gscar C

P20006 Prosecco K

P20007 Al aia D.

1 P20009 Hi K

2 P20010 Charm L
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Sunday, September 15, 2019
Performance| Standard

conds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFlts R S
Carter 82. 38 11. 38 0 0
Trenkl e 45. 04 0 0
conds Per f or mance | 14 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFlts R S
Bartol i Absent

conds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge:
dl er Ti me TFlts R S
Macy No Ti e 0 0
Br uneau No Ti e 0 0
Br own No Ti e 0 0
Huber 57. 37 0 5
Jones 76. 40 5.40 0 1
Kel I'i her 58. 13 0 0
conds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge
dl er Ti me TFlts R S
Dubi e No Ti e 0 0
Bartoli Absent

Newel | - Robin No Tine 0 0
Vil es 67.57 0 3
Macy 64. 17 0 4

-30-

Raf eal
F

0
0

Raf eal
F

Raf eal
F

O OPFr OOoOo

o

Qui nones

E Scor e
0 11. 38
0 0. 00

Qui nones

E Scor e
Qui nones

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 45. 00
0 10. 40
0 0. 00
Qui nones

E Scor e
1 Elim
1 Elim
0 15. 00
0 20. 00
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Sunday, September 15, 2019
Starters Standard

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
2 10001 Mllie C. Rogers 109. 40 41. 40
1 10002 Zaya S. Wrant 57. 88
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1Q Br awny W Cerilli 54. 08
2 20009 Maeve K. Viles 80. 23 12. 23
20011 Dazzl e A. Boisvert No Tinme
20012 Dani K. Lee Absent
3 20006 Tr endy C. Lanot he 70. 60 2. 60
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
22006 Kel |y E. Zi eske No Ti e
1Q Fri sk W Cerilli 46. 74
Di stance: 145 yards SCT: 68 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 24002 Ny x C. Linoge 64. 65
24004 Nat e L. Kras No Time
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%
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10 i nch
R

0
0

20 inch
R

o o

22 inch
R

0
0

24 inch
R

0
0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

o

Judge:
S

o

Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
1 0 61. 40
0 0 5.00

Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 0 0. 00

0 0 12. 23
0 1 Elim

0 0 12. 60
Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
0 1 Elim
0 0 0. 00

Raf eal Qui nones
F E Score
1 0 20. 00
0 1 Elim



